系部：  管理工程系
	考场号：**
	考试班级：**
          **
         **
	本考场人数：**

	考试
日期
	****/*/*
	****/*/*
	****/*/*

	考试
时间
	08:10—09:40
	10:10—11:40
	14:10—15:40
	08:10—09:40
	10:10—11:40
	14:10—15:40
	08:10—09:40

	考试
科目
	**
	**
	**
	**
	**
	**
	**


考场名单： 
	序号
	学  号
	姓  名
	序号
	学  号
	姓  名
	序号
	学  号
	姓  名

	1班
	2班
	3班

	1
	36
	
	1
	36
	
	1
	36
	

	2
	37
	
	2
	37
	
	2
	37
	

	3
	38
	
	3
	38
	
	3
	38
	

	4
	39
	
	4
	39
	
	4
	39
	

	
	
	
	5
	40
	
	5
	40
	

	
	
	
	6
	41
	
	6
	41
	

	
	
	
	7
	42
	
	7
	42
	

	
	
	
	8
	43
	
	8
	43
	

	
	
	
	9
	44
	
	9
	44
	

	
	
	
	10
	45
	
	10
	45
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	46
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	47
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
